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Ergebnisse




Mannschaften — Osterschief3ien 2015

Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
Franziska Kieblspeck
Monika Kaltenbrunner

Adelheid Holme
Veronika Pfanzelt

Isental Lengdorf
Regina Pointner
Margit Wolfl
Mirella Holnburger
Maria Pointner

Vilstaler Kienraching
Sabrina Selmair
Stefanie Selmair
Johanna Unterreitmaier
Katharina Lechner

Neuedelweill Landersdorf
Monika Feckl

Anja Attensberger
Roswitha Feldhofer
Elisabeth Schoberl

Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
Verena Grundner

Josefine Grundner

Martina Greimel

Katharina Pichlmeier
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369 Ringe
94 Ringe
93 Ringe
91 Ringe
91 Ringe

362 Ringe
98 Ringe
91 Ringe
87 Ringe
86 Ringe

360 Ringe
93 Ringe
91 Ringe
89 Ringe
87 Ringe

353 Ringe
94 Ringe
91 Ringe
86 Ringe
82 Ringe

351 Ringe
91 Ringe
88 Ringe
86 Ringe
86 Ringe



10

11

Schlof3schiitzen Hubenstein

Kerstin Vilgertshofer
Carolin Attenhauser
Felicia Vilgertshofer
Kathrin Pany

Altschiitzen Griintegernbach

Verena Bachmayer
Sofie Blasi

Rita Bachmayer
Romina Rott

Hohenluft Gmain
Nataliya Reithmayr
Josefine Hilger
Petra Tafelmeier
Rosmarie Aigner

Enzian Oberdorfen
Rosmarie Melnytschuk
Elisabeth Englmeier
Betty Mittermaier
Elisabeth Schoberl

Karl-May Dorfen
Kerstin Jauch
Aileen Uhlig

Goldaria Schwindegg

Annemarie Landenhammer
Anita Schwarzenbeck

DISAG OpticScoreServer
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347 Ringe
93 Ringe
90 Ringe
86 Ringe
78 Ringe

330 Ringe
91 Ringe
85 Ringe
77 Ringe
77 Ringe

292 Ringe
89 Ringe
71 Ringe
68 Ringe
64 Ringe

285 Ringe
84 Ringe
81 Ringe
61 Ringe
59 Ringe

155 Ringe
82 Ringe
73 Ringe

151 Ringe
79 Ringe
72 Ringe
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Osterschieflen 2015

DSB-Wertung

. Regina Pointner

Betty Mittermaier
Sabrina Aigner

Anja Attensberger
Monika Kaltenbrunner
Romina Rott
Katharina Lechner
Johanna Unterreitmaier
Monika Feckl
Cornelia Otter

Felicia Vilgertshofer
Nataliya Reithmayr
Annette Tremmel
Josefine Grundner
Michaela Lohmair
Kerstin Vilgertshofer
Margit Wolfl

Brigitte Pyrkosch

Rita Bachmayer
Franziska Kieblspeck
Christine Bauer
Claudia Mayr
Veronika Pfanzelt
Claudia Unterreitmaier

Sabrina Selmair

Verein
24 Isental Lengdorf

27 Enzian Oberdorfen

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
23 Neuedelweifl Landersdorf

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

19 Vilstaler Kienraching

23 Neuedelweill Landersdorf

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
17 SchloBschiitzen Hubenstein
08 Hohenluft Gmain

24 Isental Lengdorf

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
17 SchloBschiitzen Hubenstein
24 Isental Lengdorf

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

19 Vilstaler Kienraching
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1. Serie
98

61

90

91

93

77

87

89

94

77

86

&9

86

88

71

93

91

&9

77

94

77

66

91

80

93

Bester Teiler
53,6

27.4

63,2

66,3

70,7

61,7

72,0

74,9

834

78,5

87,6

92,3

91,9

96,5

80,0

107,2

106,8

116,4

119,6

138,0

122,1

114,1

141,4

132,8

147,0

55,60
66,40
73,20
75,30
77,70
84,70
85,00
85,90
89,40

101,50

101,60

103,30

105,90

108,50

109,00

114,20

115,80

127,40

142,60

144,00

145,10

148,10

150,40

152,80

154,00

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
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40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Elisabeth Bohm
Martina Greimel
Carolin Attenhauser
Sarah Haslberger
Angelika Pfanzelt
Roswitha Feldhofer
Verena Bachmayer
Roswitha Pointner
Christine Schramm
Josefine Hilger

Mirella Holnburger
Rosmarie Aigner
Stefanie Selmair
Angela Schwarzenbock
Claudia Obermaier
Elisabeth Englmeier
Annemarie Landenhammer
Elisabeth Schoberl
Elisabeth Fellermayer
Verena Grundner
Rosmarie Melnytschuk
Barbara Reithmayr
Traude Seidl

Adelheid Holme
Veronika Bauer

Maria Pfanzelt

Daniela Catalina Voikovschi

Katharina Pichlmeier

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
17 SchloBschiitzen Hubenstein
23 Neuedelweifl Landersdorf

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
23 Neuedelweifl Landersdorf

09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
24 Isental Lengdorf

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
08 Hohenluft Gmain

24 Isental Lengdorf

08 Hohenluft Gmain

19 Vilstaler Kienraching

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
24 Isental Lengdorf

27 Enzian Oberdorfen

32 Goldaria Schwindegg

23 Neuedelwei Landersdorf

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
27 Enzian Oberdorfen

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
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86

86

90

76

82

86

91

73

67

71

87

64

91

86

83

81

79

82

73

91

84

82

75

91

76

85

71

86

140,3

152,8

161,1

155,5

162,0

167,0

172,7

155.8

150,0

166,4

1849

162,6

192,7

188,4

196,4

197,9

199,0

203,6

206,1

225,1

2189

221,2

228,6

2452

230,5

241,5

2282

2483

154,30
166,80
171,10
179,50
180,00
181,00
181,70
182,80
183,00
195,40
197,90
198,60
201,70
202,40
213,40
216,90
220,00
221,60
233,10
234,10
234,90
239,20
253,60
254,20
254,50
256,50
257,20

262,30
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Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
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71.

72.
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76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

Rosmarie Schex
Sofie Blasi
Aileen Uhlig
Maria Pointner
Claudia Raab
Kerstin Jauch

Sabine Pichlmeier

Annemarie Ametsbichler

Veronika Unterreitmaier

Helene Reiser
Michaela Waltl
Kathrin Pany
Lotte Obermaier
Simone Seidl
Petra Tafelmeier
Anita Kainz
Daniela Wastl
Sarah Franzl
Sara Holbl

Angelika Pointner

Anita Schwarzenbeck

Elisabeth Schoberl

Sophia Kainz

Claudia Seifuif3l

Elfriede Dallmeier

Ramona Aigner

Melanie Kainz

24 Isental Lengdorf

09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
04 Karl-May Dorfen

24 Isental Lengdorf

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
04 Karl-May Dorfen

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

19 Vilstaler Kienraching

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
17 SchloBschiitzen Hubenstein
24 Isental Lengdorf

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
08 Hohenluft Gmain

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
24 Isental Lengdorf

32 Goldaria Schwindegg

27 Enzian Oberdorfen

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
27 Enzian Oberdorfen

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing

DISAG OpticScoreServer
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84

49

64

78

76

75

68

77

67

46

71

60

72

59

43

53

56

49

29

2522

258,1

282,8

298,2

2839

319,8

318,4

322,1

335,8

301,0

320,0

334,0

335,8

3735

3759

409.,9

409,2

390,9

4513

452,0

467,5

492,7

492 4

591,5

662,2

711,1

704,7

268,20

273,10

309,80

312,20

315,90

337,80

345,40

351,10

351,80

352,00

356,00

356,00

359,80

398,50

407,90

432,90

442,20

444,90

480,30

492,00

495,50

533,70

549,40

638,50

706,20

762,10

775,70
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Punkte
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Osterschieflen 2015

Wanderpokal

. Regina Pointner

Monika Feckl

. Franziska Kieblspeck

Monika Kaltenbrunner
Kerstin Vilgertshofer
Sabrina Selmair
Sabrina Aigner
Stefanie Selmair
Verena Grundner
Margit Wolfl

Anja Attensberger
Veronika Pfanzelt
Adelheid Holme
Carolin Attenhauser

Nataliya Reithmayr

Innenzehner
5 1023
3 984
4 98,0
3 97,7
3 975
3 973
3 963
1 96,0
0 96,0
4 95,7
2 951
1 95,1
0 94,7
2 939
3 938

Seite 1

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Gliickserie-Osterschieflen 2015

Franziska Kieblspeck
Kathrin Pany
Sabrina Selmair
Romina Rott

Johanna Unterreitmaier
Nataliya Reithmayr
Regina Pointner
Christine Bauer
Monika Kaltenbrunner
Kerstin Vilgertshofer
Claudia Unterreitmaier
Sofie Blasi

Monika Feckl

Stefanie Selmair
Cornelia Otter
Katharina Lechner
Margit Wolfl

Elisabeth Fellermayer
Josefine Grundner

Sarah Haslberger

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen

17 SchlofB3schiitzen Hubenstein
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

08 Hohenluft Gmain

24 Isental Lengdorf

19 Vilstaler Kienraching

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
17 SchloBschiitzen Hubenstein
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach
23 Neuedelweill Landersdorf

19 Vilstaler Kienraching

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
19 Vilstaler Kienraching

24 Tsental Lengdorf

25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen
13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing

23 Neuedelweill Landersdorf

Seite 1

27,1

32,2

32,3

46,0

50,4

50,7

56,0

66,4

72,0

73,3

76,9

78,7

80,4

88,6

90,4

102,9

104,4

106,7

114,6

114,7

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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Osterschieflen 2015

Meistbeteiligung

1. 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing

Martina Greimel 86 Ringe
Josefine Grundner 88 Ringe
Verena Grundner 91 Ringe
Melanie Kainz 29 Ringe
Sophia Kainz 43 Ringe
Anita Kainz 77 Ringe
Michaela Lohmair 71 Ringe
Cornelia Otter 77 Ringe
Sabine Pichlmeier 73 Ringe
Katharina Pichlmeier 86 Ringe
Claudia Raab 68 Ringe
Helene Reiser 49 Ringe
Barbara Reithmayr 82 Ringe
Christine Schramm 67 Ringe
Angela Schwarzenbock 86 Ringe
Traude Seidl 75 Ringe
Simone Seidl 75 Ringe
Michaela Waltl 64 Ringe

2. 25 Schiitzengesellschaft Moosen

Monika Kaltenbrunner 93 Ringe
Ramona Aigner 49 Ringe
Sabrina Aigner 90 Ringe
Elisabeth B6hm 86 Ringe
Elisabeth Fellermayer 73 Ringe
Adelheid Holme 91 Ringe
Franziska Kieblspeck 94 Ringe
Veronika Pfanzelt 91 Ringe
Maria Pfanzelt 85 Ringe
Angelika Pfanzelt 82 Ringe
Brigitte Pyrkosch 89 Ringe
3. 24 Isental Lengdorf

Mirella Holnburger 87 Ringe
Claudia Obermaier 83 Ringe
Lotte Obermaier 76 Ringe
Roswitha Pointner 73 Ringe
Maria Pointner 86 Ringe
Regina Pointner 98 Ringe
Angelika Pointner 60 Ringe
Rosmarie Schex 84 Ringe
Annette Tremmel 86 Ringe
Margit Wolfl 91 Ringe
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4. 09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach

1 Verena Bachmayer 91 Ringe
2 Rita Bachmayer 77 Ringe
3 Veronika Bauer 76 Ringe
4 Sofie Blasi 85 Ringe
5 Sara Holbl 71 Ringe
6 Claudia Mayr 66 Ringe
7 Romina Rott 77 Ringe
8 Claudia SeiftiBl 53 Ringe
9 Daniela Wastl 67 Ringe
10 Sarah Franzl 46 Ringe
5. 19 Vilstaler Kienraching
1 Annemarie Ametsbichler 71 Ringe
2 Christine Bauer 77 Ringe
3 Katharina Lechner 87 Ringe
4 Stefanie Selmair 91 Ringe
5 Sabrina Selmair 93 Ringe
6  Johanna Unterreitmaier 89 Ringe
7  Claudia Unterreitmaier 80 Ringe
8  Veronika Unterreitmaier 84 Ringe
9 Daniela Catalina Voikovschi 71 Ringe
6. 23 Neuedelweifl Landersdorf
1 Anja Attensberger 91 Ringe
2 Monika Feckl 94 Ringe
3 Roswitha Feldhofer 86 Ringe
4 Sarah Haslberger 76 Ringe
5 Elisabeth Schoberl 82 Ringe
7. 27 Enzian Oberdorfen
1  Elfriede Dallmeier 56 Ringe
2 Elisabeth Englmeier 81 Ringe
3 Rosmarie Melnytschuk 84 Ringe
4 Betty Mittermaier 61 Ringe
5 Elisabeth Schoberl 59 Ringe
8. 17 SchloBschiitzen Hubenstein
1 Carolin Attenhauser 90 Ringe
2 Kathrin Pany 78 Ringe
3 Felicia Vilgertshofer 86 Ringe
4 Kerstin Vilgertshofer 93 Ringe
9. 08 Hohenluft Gmain
1 Rosmarie Aigner 64 Ringe
2 Josefine Hilger 71 Ringe
3 Nataliya Reithmayr 89 Ringe
4 Petra Tafelmeier 68 Ringe
10. 04 Karl-May Dorfen
1 Kerstin Jauch 82 Ringe
2 Aileen Uhlig 73 Ringe
11. 32 Goldaria Schwindegg
1 Annemarie Landenhammer 79 Ringe
2 Anita Schwarzenbeck 72 Ringe

DISAG OpticScoreServer
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